Enclosed
Ungrounded
Tip
Surface Temperature Thermocouple - Braze or Weld On
 Type K thermocouple
 Braze or Weld stainless steel pad to surface
 Rugged high quality design
 Made in the USA

Braze, clamp, or weld pad to surface
06_2021_Rev4
Ordering Example
WPTC-ST-04-072-K-N:  4 inch MgO length, 72 inch long cable, Type K thermocouple, no connector
CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE
Model Cable Length  Thermocouple Type Connector MgO Length
WPTC-ST - -       -  -
 072       72 inches
144     144 inches
300     300 inches
J              Type J
K             Type K
T              Type T
N        No connector
MP     Male mini-plug
SP      Standard plug
04     4 inches
Ordering Information
42690 Woodward Avenue, Suite 200  •  Bloomfield Hills, MI  480304  USA
Phone: 248-636-1515  •  Fax: 248-636-4969
Email: Sales@HGSIND.com  •  Web: www.HGSIND.com
2.4 inches (61 mm)